The Series RSME Room Status Monitor is designed for low differential pressure applications that require stringent
pressure monitoring and alarming. It can be configured to monitor positive or negative pressure in clean rooms, hospital
isolation rooms, laboratories, and vivariums. The RSME is a complete system with a touchscreen graphical user interface
which enables access to pressure, humidity, temperature, air change, security, door status, calibration, and alarm setup. The
graphical display color changes allows a clear determination of when the parameters are operating within the acceptable
range (green), caution range (yellow), or have gone outside the acceptable operating range (red). The RSME room status
monitor comes standard with BACnet MS/TP and Modbus® RTU communications.
• User configurable graphical interface

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
RSME: Room status monitor
ACCURACY
-B: ±0.5%
-C: ±1.0%
PRESSURE RANGE
-003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 0 to 1.0 in w.c.
-005: 0 to 2.0 in w.c.
-014: -0.5 to 0.5 in w.c.
-015: -1.0 to 1.0 in w.c.
-016: -2.0 to 2.0 in w.c.
BEZEL
BLANK: Plastic bezel
-SS: Brushed stainless steel bezel
OPTIONS
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
RSME -B -003 -SS -NIST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.
USB C
PORT
7-7/64 [180.58]
5-21/64
[135.33]
1-5/16
[33.34]
1-5/32
[29.37]
5-5/32 [130.97]
3-31/32
[102.42]
WIRING DIAGRAM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
PO
W
ER
RE
LA
Y/
DI
G.
DI
G.
RS
48
5
AN
. O
UT
PU
T
CU
RR
EN
T
VO
LT
AG
E
- +
NO
CO
MM
ON NC
DI
G.